
Common Course Numbering Subcommittee Meetings 
Winter 2025

Biology Chemistry Communication General Education History Outcomes Assessment Spanish Systems and 
Operations

Co-Chairs 
TBD

Co-Chairs 
Kenneth Friedrich, kenneth.
friedrich@pcc.edu 
Christopher Walsh, cwalsh2@eou.edu

Co-Chairs 
TBD

Co-Chairs
Amanda Haight, amanda.haight@mhcc.
edu
John Edwards, jedwards@oregonstate.
edu

Co-Chairs 
TBD

Co-Chairs
Kristin Nagy Catz, kristin.
nagycatz@oregonstate.edu
Ann Cary, ann.cary@pcc.edu

Co-Chairs 
TBD

Co-Chairs  
Chris Sweet, chris.sweet@clackamas.
edu
Julia Pomerenk, jpom@uoregon.edu

January

1/29/2025
12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.

1/13/2025
9:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.

1/13/2025
11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

1/30/2025
10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

Click here to join Click here to join Click here to join Click here to join

1/27/2025
9:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.

1/27/2025
11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

Click here to join Click here to join

February

2/10/2025
2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

2/3/2025
8:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.

2/10/2025
9:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.

2/5/2025
12:00 p.m. - 1:30 p.m.

2/10/2025
11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

2/7/2025
10:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.

2/27/2025
1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Click here to join Click here to join Click here to join Click here to join Click here to join Click here to join Click here to join

2/24/2025
9:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.

2/24/2025
11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

Click here to join Click here to join

March

3/10/2025
9:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.

3/10/2025
11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

3/27/2025
1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Click here to join Click here to join Click here to join

If you need additional information, please contact Jane Denison Furness at jane.denison-furness@hecc.oregon.gov
updated 1/24/25 sd

https://bluecc.zoom.us/j/92480264218
https://bluecc.zoom.us/j/96271803201
https://bluecc.zoom.us/j/98624873243
https://bluecc.zoom.us/j/95434505854
https://bluecc.zoom.us/j/96271803201
https://bluecc.zoom.us/j/98624873243
https://bluecc.zoom.us/j/93179699519
https://bluecc.zoom.us/j/91681044502
https://bluecc.zoom.us/j/96271803201
https://bluecc.zoom.us/j/93422826478
https://bluecc.zoom.us/j/98624873243
https://bluecc.zoom.us/j/94553959829
https://bluecc.zoom.us/j/93658447102
https://bluecc.zoom.us/j/96271803201
https://bluecc.zoom.us/j/98624873243
https://bluecc.zoom.us/j/96271803201
https://bluecc.zoom.us/j/98624873243
https://bluecc.zoom.us/j/99468248161

